Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rose Bevan - (1150682) - Godalming ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
50.98
51.66
56.63
56.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
51.66
50.98
56.63

56.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

172

124

WA Pts

165

172

125

124

Round

Round

m m m M

Date

27111115
06/05/16
21/11/14

09/05/14

Date

06/05/16
27111115
21/11/14
09/05/14

Meet

Godalming Club Championships
Godalming Spring Sprints
Godalming Club Championships
Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014

Meet
Godalming Spring Sprints
Godalming Club Championships
Godalming Club Championships
Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014

Venue

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

Venue

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 4

Club Swam Under Level

Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



