## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rose Bevan - (1150682) - Godalming ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.98	172	F	27/11/15	Godalming Club Championships	Godalming	Godalming	4
51.66	165	F	06/05/16	Godalming Spring Sprints	Godalming	Godalming	4
56.63	125	F	21/11/14	Godalming Club Championships	Godalming	Godalming	3
56.78	124	F	09/05/14	Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014	Godalming	Godalming	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.66	165	F	06/05/16	Godalming Spring Sprints	Godalming	Godalming	4
50.98	172	F	27/11/15	Godalming Club Championships	Godalming	Godalming	4
56.63	125	F	21/11/14	Godalming Club Championships	Godalming	Godalming	3
56.78	124	F	09/05/14	Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014	Godalming	Godalming	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS